RISE AND SHINE

BUTCHER BEATS ON THE GO

THE MORNING GLORY

BAKED BASKET

1 x Croissant

1 x Pain Au Chocolat
1 x Pastry

2 x Toast; White & Brown

Spreads, Butter, Ham, Cheese

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

Fried, scrambled, poached, boiled or omelette

with toast & butter

CROISSANT, BACON, SCRAMBLED EGGS

17.50€

11.50€

11.50€

FRUITS & GRAINS

HOME MADE GRANOLA 9.00€

Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit , honey

'*c

EXTRAS

AVOCADO 2.50€
BACON 2.50€
SAUSAGES 2.50€
HASH BROWNS 2.50€

COFFEE

Oat milk

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CORTADO

CAFE CREMA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

LATTE MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAFE LATTE / KOFFIE VERKEERD
FREDO CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCO
Add whipped cream

0.50€

3.50€
3.70€
3.70€
4.40¢€
4.50€
4.75€

5.00€
4.50¢€
4.40€
4.50€
4.50€
5.50€

4.50€
0.50€

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
DARJEELING

GREEN TEA

ASSAM MALT
JASMIN
CHAMOMILE

FRESH MINT
ROOIBOS VANILLA

FRESH GINGER & LEMON

JUICE

3.90¢€ ORANGE 6.00€
3.90¢ PINK GRAPFRUIT 6.00€
3.90€ CLOUDY APPLE 6.00€
3.90€
3.90€
3.90€
3.90€
4.30€
3.90¢€
4.30€




